GSR-Z177
Tel: 01993 224177 contact@gsrtechnology.co.uk www.gsr-technology.co.uk
17” Fanless Multi-touch IP66 Full Waterproof
Panel PC with Intel® Core™ i5/ Celeron®
Processor
Packing List
Description
1 x GSR-Z177
1 x Driver CD
Ordering Information
Optional Items
Part No. Description
APW-60M12V-01 12V, 60W, 5A, 5-pin M12 Connector (US)
APW-60M12V-02 12V, 60W, 5A, 5-pin M12 Connector (EU)
AKT-USB2M12 M12 Connector to USB Cable, 2m
AKT-COM2M12 M12 Connector to DB9 Cable, 2m
AKT-VGA2M12 M12 Connector to DB15 Cable, 2m
AKT-LAN2M12 M12 Connector to LAN Cable, 2m
ACS-100-STD VESA Table Stand
Part No. Description
GSR-Z177P-1A1
17” Fanless Projected Capacitive Touch Panel PC, Full IP66 Protection, Intel® Core™ i5 6200U Processor,